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PA-300SP

Material: organic resin

Note: Due to continuous product updates, product color and installation dimensions should be subject to the actual product. The color page 

is for reference only.

Specification 

Model

Power(100V)

Power(70V)

Frequency response

Sensitivity

Maximum sound pressure level

Speaker unit

Installation dimensions (mm)

Weight

Product dimensions(mm)

PA -300 SP

10W,20W

5W , 10W

130 Hz -16 Khz

79 dB

92dB

4 ″

230 mm

1.94kg

205x195x240mm
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