## Landscape Garden Speaker PA-300SP



Material: organic resin

Note: Due to continuous product updates, product color and installation dimensions should be subject to the actual product. The color page is for reference only.

## **Specification**

Model	PA -300 SP
Power(100V)	10W,20W
Power(70V)	5W,10W
Frequency response	130 Hz -16 Khz
Sensitivity	79 dB
Maximum sound pressure level	92dB
Speaker unit	4 "
Installation dimensions (mm)	230 mm
Weight	1.94kg
Product dimensions(mm)	205x195x240mm